








Carroll Water Systems

{ 12047 Falls Road

Carrp!lﬁWater Cockeysville, MD 21030
o 410-876-5100

Water Well Yield Test Report

Well Tag No- HO-20-0218 Date Test Performed: 08/18/22
Address: 1200 Sugar Maple Road Well Driller / Tester:
Marriottsville, MD 21104 Well Depth: 670 Ft

Static Water Level Before Pumping: 128 Ft

Owner’s Name: Harry Sing CWS Acct #:
Pumping Rate
Water Level PSI {time to fill 1 Calculated Flow
Time {ft below surface) {existing pump) gallon bucket) Additional Data {gal/minute)
0930 128 ft 40 psi 6 sec 10.00
0945 144 40 6 10.00
1000 144 40 6 10.00
1015 144 40 6 10.00
1030 144 40 6 10.00
1045 144 40 6 10.00
1100 144 40 6 10.00
1115 144 40 6 10.00
1130 144 40 6 10.00
1145 144 40 6 10.00
1200 144 40 6 10.00
1215 144 40 6 10.00
1230 144 40 6 10.00
1245 144 40 6 10.00
1300 144 40 6 10.00













& Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045
HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Tolil Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D,, Health Officer

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired inspection. No

work i§ to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply with the National Standard
Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended focally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well Construction Regulations), Submission of a

complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval

7 . . .
Company Name: CC‘V’"“ il Ldede~ Telephone #: 4o - § 2G-5/27
Address: { JO N D Fally o

Must cirele one: Licensed Plumber / Licensed Well Driller / Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and namg, of individual responsible for the field instaliation:

Name (Printy __ {~k5 EAaceler License# _ éé/ ,D
*A licensed individual must perform the actual instaliation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a licensed
journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field verification. Unlicensed
individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensing agency.

Name of Property Owner: /ﬁéf'*’y S y ’?‘jsf-. | Telephone #: //‘?M Wf WL)‘;” ¥

Subdivision: Lot #: Well Tag #: HO - o - O3V ¥

Sitg Address: /290 S e Paas

/ﬁ?p/rn»i&v,f/é Ao

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: _ Fowujehn Make: Bosharl+ Two picce watertight cap: &~
Model #: S Jo Modeli:_v4 - 135 AL Serecned, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity 40 GPM Depth: (36” min) Cap sceured to casing:

Wwell Yield: /@ # " GPM WSF/WSC p_gmvcd: ,,_,‘:_/: Conduit min 18" B.G.:

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: é 9 (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:

If pump capaeity gxe allyield, a low water cut off switch is reguired by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4

Must circie one Cable guards 7 Other acceptable method used
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casin

Piping to house, House Connection

Type: L4 Vuy PVC sieceve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:____
PSL Aoy (160 psi min), | Length of steeve(5” minimum from foundation)_
Depth of supply line: 3 3:__ {36™ min) Sleeve scaled properly: .

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping, distribution
box, drainfields, ngd sewage reserve aren, If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for approval prior to

installation. f;f‘ .
,;A “

7
Signature ol}é’ompany representative responsible for installation date

For Heaith Department Use Onlv — Not to be completed by Installer
Date Insp. Requested: l/ | l‘...l 2. % Date Insp. Approved: } /1§/2. 3 Inspecior 33

Inspection Data:  Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36” below grade
Two piece eap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18™ below grade/attached to cap properly
Safety rope-not outside of well cap/casing
Correct well 1ag attached properly and casing 8” above finished grade
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house copnection
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter

(Revised form 10/24/2018)

Website: www.hcheaith.org  Facebook: www.facehook.com/hocohealith Twitter: @HoCoHealth




7 “ Bureau of Environmental Health
4» L

8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

) TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Howard County www.hchealth.org

g BRGNP - Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
H ca ] th DL pdl tment Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new construction, please indicate
one of the following:

Well Site Location:

/W/ MQ’W ce @ %QL Wz //
¢/’Subdivisién/Property Name Lot # oad Name
7 The well site has been staked by @ é/y@

(professional land surveyor or company employing Q@éssional land surveyors)

on & PR P (date) and does not require a site inspection.

ET/he well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health Department to
schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the proposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached to the green well
permit application.

Revised 4/22/14









Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toli Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Howard County

H e ahh D ep artment Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
' Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

November 16, 2015

Adam Ward

Taurus Enterprises

2806 Solomons Island Road
Edgewater, MD 21037

RE: 1266 Sugar Maple Drive waiver request
Mr. Ward:

We have received your request to waive a perc certification plan for construction of a
garage at 1266 Sugar Maple Drive. Unfortunately, there is confusion as to the exact
property in question. The site plan you submitted indicates 1266 Sugar Maple, but shows
the property boundary for 1275 Sugar Maple Drive. Please see the attached map from the
county GIS showing the lot boundaries.

In looking through our records for both properties, I recognize that these two properties
have been confused several times over the years, including the site plan for the original
building permit for 1266. The confusion may lie in the fact that both lots are lot 8 in the
Driver subdivision, but different phases. The installation permit and as-built diagram for
the septic systems appear to be in the correct files based on the dates relative to the house
construction dates. I have attached a building permit site plan in our records for 1275
Sugar Maple for a garage in 2002 that shows the lot at 1266. At this peint, I’'m not sure if
the garage in 2002 was built for the house at 1275 or the house at 1266.

In order to fully review the waiver request in light of this confusion, we will need the
homeowner to submit the waiver request indicating the property in question by tax
account number. We will also need the site plan to be revised to show the correct lot and
the correct location of the well and septic system components. Please feel free to contact
me with any questions.

el

Jeff Williams
Program Supervisor, Well & Septic Program
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6/28/22, 12:26 PM Show Receipt Detail
RECEIPT

Howard County, MD

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ASCEND ONE BUILDING

Coilumbia, MD 21045

8930 STANFORD BLVD

Application: WS-WP-22-02190
Application Type: EnvHealth/Well and Septic/Installation/Application
Address: 1200 Sugar Maple DR,

Receipt No. 4342
Payment Method Ref Number Amount Paid Payment Date CashieriD Received Comments
Check 4428 $160.00  06/28/2022 JUKING Well Permit 1200 Sugar Maple Dr.

Work Description: \\elf Permit/ 1200 Sugar Maple Dr

https://eh_howarbps-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/fee/receiptView.do?mode=view&autoPrint=false&receiptnbr=4342&module=EnvHealth&spaceName...  1/1



